
o

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

8

g

g

g

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!4WD

DI
ST

RI
CT

RA
NG

ER

R     I     L     E     Y

R     E     E     D

R     I
     D

     G
     E

Spring Creek

Drill Hole
Drill
Hole

8895

8445

7816

7770

4WD

Drill Hole

8610

9032

Drill Hole

9715

9392

9826
Riley

14 13 18

23 24
19

17 16 15

222120

14 13

23 24

R 
11

5 W
R 

11
4 W

Spr ing

Spr ing

Spr ing

EMIGRANT

TRAIL

V A
 L 

L E
 Y

M 
E R

 I D
 I O

 N
 A 

L

Creek

Porcupine

Cr
ee

k

Creek

8214

7941

8055

8075

BM
8042

Snider Basin

S  N  I  D  E  R B  A  S  I  N

15

22 23

14

DI
ST

RI
CT

RA
NG

ER
PI

NE
DA

LE

EMIGRANT

TR
AIL

(LANDER

CUTOFF)

R  I  L
  E  Y

R  I  D
  G  E

J     O     H     N     S     O     N

R     I     D     G     EF  
 O

   R
   E

   S
   T

N 
  A

   T
   I

   O
   N

   A
   L

B 
  R

   I
   D

   G
   E

   R

Spr ing Creek

South

Piney

Creek

Fish

Creek

Fish

Creek

Springman

Creek

Middle

Pine y

Creek

Middle

Piney
Creek

Indian
Creek

BONITA

DITCH

AURORA

DITCH

BARBARA

BUDD

DITCH

MIAM I

DITCH

MAX
DITCH

FINNEGAN

DITCH

9284

8954

8518

8387

8402

8493

8478

8453

8115

8324

8281

8219

8365

8367

7917

7983

8130

8771

9498

9169

8355

8161

8188

7857

7771

8071

7677

7608

7660

8011

7738

7797

8118
7947

8134

Drill Hole

8451

Drill Hole

8699

8140

7798

8046

7796

7698

7998

7871

7603

7668

7658

7731

7996

8295

8329

7946

8710

8437

8395

9126

75867966

8196

8409

8636

8614

8925

9019

9583

8963

7448

Drill Hole
8131

8213

7769

Drill Hole
8446

Drill Hole
8726

8515

Drill Hole

Drill Hole

7812

Drill Hole

9054
8544

Drill Hole

9184

BM
7520

BM
7673

Snowmobile Parking
Trailhead

North
Mountain

2 1
6 5 4

9871211

14 13 18 17 16

23 24 19 20 21

26 25
30 29

35 36 31 32

2 1
6

11 12 7

5
4 3

1098

14 13 18 17 16 15 14 13

1211

2

35
3433

26

2322

2728

10 11

14 13

12

15

12

3635
34

3

33323135

25

24

36

1

T 31 N
T 30 N

T 30 N
T 29 N

T 30 N
T 29 N

R 
11

5 W
R 

11
4 W

T 31 N
T 30 N

R 
11

5 W
R 

11
4 W

Spr ing

Spr ing

Spr ing

Spr ing

Spr ing

Spr ing

Spr ing

C a n y o n

Burney
Canyon

4WD

Middle
Piney

Creek

Stra ight
Creek

Creek

Ind
ian

Creek

Marges

Deli ght

Creek

Creek

Coal
Creek

So
uth

Piney
Creek

Creek

9508

8554 9226

9124

8554

8780

9332

9685

8545

8192

7938Cem
Grave

7909

BM 7928
Grave

8302

9195

9539

8300

8220
8739

F    O    R    E    S    T

Middle Piney
Summer H ome Area

North
Mountain

3

34 35

2

11

14

10

15

22

27

23

26

35

23

34

10

15

11

14

T 31 N
T 30 N

S A C A J A W E A

T 30 N
T 29 N

Fish

4WD

4WD

4WD

4W
D

4W
D

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD
4WD

4WD

GR
EY

S

Dans
Gulch

Dutch
Park

Creek

NorthCreek

Spring

Creek

VERMILLION

8657

8125

7902

8333

8368

7866

BM
7982

8385

8912

9053

9046

9268

9504

8411

8012

8288

7964Star
Hill

26 25272829302526

35 36 31 32 33 34 35 36

R 
11

5 W
R 

11
4 W

Spr ing

061

068

CreekStra ight

Walker

Creek

8558

8931

10192

8844

8638

8925

27 26

3534

R     I  
   D     G

     E

110°22'0"W

110°22'0"W

110°23'0"W

110°23'0"W

110°24'0"W

110°24'0"W

110°25'0"W

110°25'0"W

110°26'0"W

110°26'0"W

110°27'0"W

110°27'0"W

110°28'0"W

110°28'0"W

110°29'0"W

110°29'0"W

110°30'0"W

110°30'0"W

42
°37

'0"
N

42
°37

'0"
N

42
°36

'0"
N

42
°36

'0"
N

42
°35

'0"
N

42
°35

'0"
N

42
°34

'0"
N

42
°34

'0"
N

42
°33

'0"
N

42
°33

'0"
N

42
°32

'0"
N

42
°32

'0"
N

42
°31

'0"
N

42
°31

'0"
N

42
°30

'0"
N

42
°30

'0"
N

Idaho

Utah

Montana

Wyoming

Colorado

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 18, 2016
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